Arabian Horse Weekend (C
International)

Schaijk,

Netherlands

22 Aug 2020, Fillies 3 years old

A

Position Horse Score

1st Name: DUCHESS 92.06
AMAIYAA DMC
Colour: grey
Owner: Arabians
Imperial

2nd Name: SHANMARK 90.75
GK
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Thumama
Stud

3rd Name: IEA YEMAYA 90.13
Colour: grey
Owner: MEVR INEKE
VAN WENGERDEN
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Detail

G.A. E.G. G.R. T.T.
19 195 19.5 195
195 195 195 195
19 19.5 195 195
18 18 18 17.5
LEGS 16 16 16 16
MOVE 19.5 195 195 19

G.A. E.G. G.R. T.T.
19 19.5 19 19.5
19 19.5 18.5 195

NECK 18.5 19 18.5 18.5

B&T 17.5 18 17.5 18

LEGS 155 155 16 16

MOVE 19 19 19 19.5

G.A. E.G. G.R. T.T.
19 19 19 19
19 19 18.5 19

NECK 18.5 19 18.5 18.5

18 17.5 18 18

LEGS 16 16 16.5 16

MOVE 18 18.5 18 19

FIEISEIGGIN EIGIEIGEN EREGH



4th

Name: ZGOLD 89.88
JADORE

Colour: grey

Owner: BRUGMAN

ARABIANS
5th Name: KIZBE 89.38
BERNADETTE
Colour: grey
Owner: Karin
Zeevenhoven
0 Name: AJ

GHASHMARAH
Colour: bay
Owner: AL WAWAN
STUD

Judges

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL

T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

G.A. E.G. G.R.

18.5

19

19
185 185 18.5
NECK 18.5 18.5 19
B 18 18 18
LEGS 155 155 155
MOVE 18.5 19 19

G.A. E.G. G.R.
19 19 18.5
19 19.5 18.5
19 19 19

G/ GG

B&T 18 18 18
LEGS 155 155 16
MOVE 17.5 18 17.5

No detailed scorecard available

T.T.
19
19

18.5
18

15.5
19

T.T.

19
19.5
19.5

18
15.5

18
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